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Anlage
Tittelsstr. 76, 52146 Wiirselen
G 02405-92196 Paland@frapal.de

Sportwart/in

Forgiel, Christoph
T 015903131314 c.forgiel@arcor.de
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U12 Mixed (4-er) 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga Jugend

MF: Mattheo Cretu

m 01778835281; ywonne.breslawski@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gere, Dominik
Cretu, Mattheo
Elsinghorst, Erik
Thoress, Paul
Gere, Kilian
Delahaye, Julian
Delahaye, Philipp
Schmitz, Jona
Hager, Mathis
10 Bischof, Mika

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

11313416
11313417
11313420
11313419
11509683
11215758
11412600
11412601
11412602
11412603

LK

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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TENNISVERBAND
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